© Copyright 2012 Silver Fox Limited
T
W
E
E
Thermal Cable Labels
Benefits
19 +44 (0) 1707 37 37 27

 Choice of 6 sizes
V4.0
Order Information
Product Code Cable ID
Ø expanded (mm)
Cable ID
Ø recovered (mm)
Roll
Length (m)
Pack
Qty
Total Pack
Length (m)
Colour Options
LHZ2-2-1(22)T 2.4 1.2 22 6 Rolls 132
LHZ2-3-1(22)T 3.2 1.6 22 6 Rolls 132
LHZ2-4-2(18)T 4.8 2.4 18 5 Rolls 90
LHZ2-6-3(18)T 6.4 3.2 18 4 Rolls 72
LHZ2-9-4(18)T 9.5 4.8 18 3 Rolls 54
LHZ2-12-6(18)T 12.7 6.4 18 3 Rolls 54
Thermal Printer
Example LHZ2-6-4(18)T
Drawing not to scale
6.4mm  3.2mm
To print on both sides of the flag use Labacus Innovator Advanced or Profes-
sional software. For free trial of Advanced or Professional visit www.silfox.com/